
,-------------·-------

Present: 

Guest: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Notes 

COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING 
July 7, 2013 

Tatyana Gleyzer, Teneia Wooten, Clay Williams, Robbie Hassel 
Steven Wendel, Celia Pringle, Thomas Doherty, Julia Weisner 

Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting representative of the 
College Association office) 
Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair non-voting member) 

Approval of Minutes Unanimously Approved 

New Business 

Budgets 
EARMARK 

* 1 Access Center Unanimously Approved 
Brookdale General Unanimously Approved 
College Association Unanimously Approved 
Counseling and W ellness Unanimously Approved 
Emergency Food and Shelter Unanimously Approved 

*2The Envoy Unanimously Approved 
SRC General Unanimously Approved 
SRC Salaries Unanimously Approved 
Student Activities Unanimously Approved 
USG General Unanimously Approved 

*3USG Salaries Unanimously Approved 
Welfare Rights Initiative Unanimously Approved 

Performing Arts Clubs 

Publications 

GSA Clubs 

USG Clubs 

$125,002.25 
$77,104.16 
$120,545.72 
$43,106.92 
$11,234.84 
$37,095.64 
$69,946.77 
$107,990.00 
$100,908.68 
$103,458.74 
$108,319.37 
$102,691.83 

1. The budget is approved upon clarifications how much money is paid per hour, 
how many hours a week, and how many weeks in a year? 

2. Pending approval upon cost adjustments. 
3. Tabled for aid and business positions. Not approving 12 paid vacation days. 

Budget will be passed upon resubmission. 

Respectfully Submitted b 

~eillcim 




