COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING July 7, 2013

Present: Tatyana Gleyzer, Teneia Wooten, Clay Williams, Robbie Hassel

Steven Wendel, Celia Pringle, Thomas Doherty, Julia Weisner

Guest: Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-voting representative of the

College Association office)

Eunice Lewis-Broome (Chair non-voting member)

1. Approval of Minutes Unanimously Approved

2. New Business

3. Budgets **EARMARK**

*1Access Center	Unanimously Approved	\$125,002.25
Brookdale General	Unanimously Approved	\$77,104.16
College Association	Unanimously Approved	\$120,545.72
Counseling and Wellness	Unanimously Approved	\$43,106.92
Emergency Food and Shelter	Unanimously Approved	\$11,234.84
*2The Envoy	Unanimously Approved	\$37,095.64
SRC General	Unanimously Approved	\$69,946.77
SRC Salaries	Unanimously Approved	\$107,990.00
Student Activities	Unanimously Approved	\$100,908.68
USG General	Unanimously Approved	\$103,458.74
*3USG Salaries	Unanimously Approved	\$108,319.37
Welfare Rights Initiative	Unanimously Approved	\$102,691.83

Performing Arts Clubs

Publications

GSA Clubs

USG Clubs

Notes

- 1. The budget is approved upon clarifications how much money is paid per hour, how many hours a week, and how many weeks in a year?
- 2. Pending approval upon cost adjustments.
- 3. Tabled for aid and business positions. Not approving 12 paid vacation days. Budget will be passed upon resubmission.

Respectfully Submitted by

April Jenkins